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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V2ESP 16Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team99 A. 159,950    1'43.3521  275,0 275,0 275,0HUERTAS

Ducati Panigale V2        0.240ITA 15Barni Spark Racing Team55 Y. 159,580       0.240    1'43.5922  272,9 272,9 272,9MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.499ITA 16Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing62 S. 158,815       0.739    1'44.0913  275,7 275,7 275,7MANZI

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.065ITA 16Motozoo ME AIR Racing64 F. 158,716       0.804    1'44.1564  276,4 276,4 276,4CARICASULO

Ducati Panigale V2        0.027ESP 12Orelac Racing Verdnatura9 J. 158,675       0.831    1'44.1835  272,9 272,9 272,9NAVARRO

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.182TUR 14Kawasaki Puccetti Racing61 C. 158,398       1.013    1'44.3656  272,9 272,9 272,9ONCU

Yamaha YZF R6        0.040FRA 14GMT94 Yamaha94 L. 158,337       1.053    1'44.4057  264,9 264,9 264,9MAHIAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.017FRA 17Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team53 V. 158,311       1.070    1'44.4228  268,9 268,9 268,9DEBISE

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.063GER 14MV Agusta Reparto Corse23 M. 158,216       1.133    1'44.4859  272,3 272,3 272,3SCHROETTER

Ducati Panigale V2        0.230FIN 15EAB Racing Team66 N. 157,869       1.363    1'44.71510  273,6 273,6 273,6TUULI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.016NED 18Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing28 G. 157,844       1.379    1'44.73111  269,6 269,6 269,6VAN STRAALEN

Ducati Panigale V2        0.300ITA 14Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team5 N. 157,394       1.679    1'45.03112  272,9 272,9 272,9ANTONELLI

Ducati Panigale V2        0.080AUS 14D34G Racing WorldSSP Team32 O. 157,274       1.759    1'45.11113  266,2 266,2 266,2BAYLISS

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.027GBR 15PTR Triumph69 T. 157,233       1.786    1'45.13814  272,3 272,3 272,3BOOTH-AMOS

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.019GBR 15WRP by SKM-Triumph17 J. 157,205       1.805    1'45.15715  266,2 266,2 266,2MCPHEE

Honda CBR600RR        0.095JPN 11PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda27 K. 157,063       1.900    1'45.25216  272,3 272,3 272,3TOBA

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.113ITA 16Renzi Corse40 S. 156,895       2.013    1'45.36517  267,6 267,6 267,6CORSI

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.027ITA 17WRP by SKM-Triumph7 L. 156,854       2.040    1'45.39218  263,0 263,0 263,0BALDASSARRI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.066ITA 16VFT Racing Yamaha48 L. 156,756       2.106    1'45.45819  264,9 264,9 264,9DALLA PORTA

Ducati Panigale V2        0.143POL 16Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team74 P. 156,544       2.249    1'45.60120  266,9 266,9 266,9BIESIEKIRSKI

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.078ITA 14Orelac Racing Verdnatura22 F. 156,428       2.327    1'45.67921  272,3 272,3 272,3FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.034THA 14Yamaha Thailand Racing Team51 A. 156,378       2.361    1'45.71322  271,6 271,6 271,6SARMOON

Honda CBR600RR        0.009MAS 14PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda89 K. 156,365       2.370    1'45.72223  267,6 267,6 267,6BIN PAWI

QJMOTOR SRK 800 RR *        0.020ITA 16QJMOTOR Factory Racing3 R. 156,335       2.390    1'45.74224  263,6 263,6 263,6DE ROSA

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.049CZE 15PTR Triumph50 O. 156,263       2.439    1'45.79125  268,2 268,2 268,2VOSTATEK

MV Agusta F3 800 RR *        0.331AUS 16Motozoo ME AIR Racing68 L. 155,775       2.770    1'46.12226  270,9 270,9 270,9POWER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.002SUI 15VIAMO Racing by MTM25 M. 155,772       2.772    1'46.12427  272,3 272,3 272,3BRENNER

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.061AUS 14D34G Racing WorldSSP Team71 T. 155,683       2.833    1'46.18528  267,6 267,6 267,6EDWARDS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.905JPN 16Yamaha Thailand Racing Team24 S. 154,367       3.738    1'47.09029  270,9 270,9 270,9MINAMIMOTO

----------------- Not Qualifed -----------------

Kawasaki ZX-6R *        2.166ITA 8Team ProDina Kawasaki19 G. 151,307       5.904    1'49.256NQ  261,7 261,7 261,7GIANNINI

MV Agusta F3 800 RRTUR 0MV Agusta Reparto Corse54 B.NQ  271,6 271,6 271,6SOFUOGLU

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'43.352):   1'48.520

* WorldSSP Challenge

    1'43.627
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session16.55.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 50secs16.56.02

#54 Crashed - Turn 916.58.21 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

RED FLAG16.59.52

#54 Medical Centre17.03.11 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (1'53.796) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.03.44 R. DE ROSA 3 

#7 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.259) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.03.49 L. BALDASSARRI 7 

#40 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.594) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.03.54 S. CORSI 40 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (2'17.199) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.03.59 J. MCPHEE 17 

Session Restart17.04.00

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.599) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.06 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#48 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.735) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.09 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.712) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.12 L. MAHIAS 94 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (2'20.835) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.15 G. GIANNINI 19 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.396) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.18 A. HUERTAS 99 

#64 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.453) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.21 F. CARICASULO 64 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.583) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.24 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#62 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.686) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.27 S. MANZI 62 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.493) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.30 Y. MONTELLA 55 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (2'07.364) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.33 V. DEBISE 53 

#61 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.115) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.36 C. ONCU 61 

#23 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.459) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.39 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#51 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.071) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.42 A. SARMOON 51 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (2'13.574) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.45 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#71 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.918) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.48 T. EDWARDS 71 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.668) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.51 N. TUULI 66 

#25 Lap Time Cancelled (2'12.668) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.54 M. BRENNER 25 

#24 Lap Time Cancelled (2'17.677) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.04.57 S. MINAMIMOTO 24 

#27 Lap Time Cancelled (2'19.484) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.00 K. TOBA 27 

#50 Lap Time Cancelled (2'21.721) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.03 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#69 Lap Time Cancelled (2'18.922) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.06 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

#89 Lap Time Cancelled (2'22.874) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.09 K. BIN PAWI 89 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (2'18.972) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.12 R. DE ROSA 3 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.662) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.15 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#40 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.374) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.18 S. CORSI 40 

#7 Lap Time Cancelled (2'12.025) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.21 L. BALDASSARRI 7 

#48 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.964) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.24 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.790) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.27 J. MCPHEE 17 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.854) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.30 L. MAHIAS 94 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (2'06.858) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.33 A. HUERTAS 99 

#64 Lap Time Cancelled (2'25.291) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.36 F. CARICASULO 64 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (2'21.099) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.39 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (1'53.796) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.42 R. DE ROSA 3 

#7 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.259) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.45 L. BALDASSARRI 7 

#40 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.594) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.48 S. CORSI 40 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (2'17.199) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.51 J. MCPHEE 17 

#68 Racelink GPS doesnt work - Fix it before next run17.05.53 L. POWER 68 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.599) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.54 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#48 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.735) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.05.57 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.712) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.00 L. MAHIAS 94 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (2'20.835) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.03 G. GIANNINI 19 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.396) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.06 A. HUERTAS 99 

#64 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.453) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.09 F. CARICASULO 64 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.583) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.12 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#62 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.686) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.15 S. MANZI 62 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.493) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.18 Y. MONTELLA 55 

Session Highlights

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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#53 Lap Time Cancelled (2'07.364) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.21 V. DEBISE 53 

#61 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.115) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.24 C. ONCU 61 

#23 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.459) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.27 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#51 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.071) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.30 A. SARMOON 51 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (2'13.574) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.33 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#71 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.918) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.45 T. EDWARDS 71 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.668) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.54 N. TUULI 66 

#25 Lap Time Cancelled (2'12.668) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.06.57 M. BRENNER 25 

#24 Lap Time Cancelled (2'17.677) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.00 S. MINAMIMOTO 24 

#27 Lap Time Cancelled (2'19.484) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.03 K. TOBA 27 

#50 Lap Time Cancelled (2'21.721) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.06 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#69 Lap Time Cancelled (2'18.922) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.09 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

#89 Lap Time Cancelled (2'22.874) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.12 K. BIN PAWI 89 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (2'18.972) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.15 R. DE ROSA 3 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.662) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.18 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#40 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.374) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.21 S. CORSI 40 

#7 Lap Time Cancelled (2'12.025) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.24 L. BALDASSARRI 7 

#48 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.964) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.27 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (2'10.790) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.30 J. MCPHEE 17 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (2'08.854) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.33 L. MAHIAS 94 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (2'06.858) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.36 A. HUERTAS 99 

#64 Lap Time Cancelled (2'25.291) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.39 F. CARICASULO 64 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (2'21.099) - Yellow Flag - Turn 917.07.42 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#32 On Asphalt - Rejoined - Turn 517.10.38 O. BAYLISS 32 

#62 Racelink GPS doesnt work - fx it before next run17.17.56 S. MANZI 62 

#5 Crashed - Turn 1317.22.34 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#5 Rejoined17.22.55 N. ANTONELLI 5 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.150) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.24 V. DEBISE 53 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (1'43.830) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.27 Y. MONTELLA 55 

#51 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.001) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.30 A. SARMOON 51 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.006) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.33 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.778) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.36 N. TUULI 66 

#64 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.195) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.39 F. CARICASULO 64 

#48 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.998) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.42 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'43.449) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.45 A. HUERTAS 99 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.854) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.48 L. MAHIAS 94 

#62 Lap Time Cancelled (2'11.286) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.51 S. MANZI 62 

#23 Lap Time Cancelled (1'50.958) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.54 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.585) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.26.57 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#61 Lap Time Cancelled (1'51.250) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.27.00 C. ONCU 61 

#9 Lap Time Cancelled (9'39.496) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.27.03 J. NAVARRO 9 

#68 Lap Time Cancelled (1'49.537) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1317.28.45 L. POWER 68 

#3 On Asphalt - Rejoined - Turn 517.30.05 R. DE ROSA 3 

WorldSBK FP2 On Time17.33.38

#64 On Asphalt - Rejoined - Turn 517.36.49 F. CARICASULO 64 

#89 Lap Time Cancelled (1'48.020) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn17.40.04 K. BIN PAWI 89 

Top 3 Confrmed17.41.11

End of Session17.42.39

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DEBISE 53 FRA Yamaha YZF R6Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team     1'45.456  156,75916:58'43.593V.

ONCU 61 TUR Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'44.825 -0.631  157,70316:58'43.941C.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'43.858 -0.967  159,17117:08'07.090A.

MONTELLA 55 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Barni Spark Racing Team     1'43.634 -0.224  159,51517:25'17.789Y.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'43.352 -0.282  159,95017:34'20.245A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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